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IMPORTS—1891 A N D 1892—Continued. 

ARTICLES. 

CLASS I.—Continued. 

Order VIII.—Arms, Ammunition, <bc. 

Cartridges and cartridge cases 
Dynamite and other explosives 
Gun and blasting powder 
Rifles and other fire-arms 
Shot 

Order IX.—Machines, Tools and 
IrapleTnents. 

Agricultural implements 
Cutlery 
Diamond drills for prospecting 
Fish hooks, nets and lines for use of the 

fisheries 
Engines 
Hardware 
Machines and machinery 
Sewing machines 
Tools and utensils 

1891. 1892. 

Value 
of 

Imports . 

Order X.—Carriages, Harness, ti'C. 

Axles 
Carriages, wagons, sleighs, &c 
Harness and saddlery, whips, &c 
Par ts of carriages 
Railway passenger cars 

Order XI.—Ships, Boats, <fcc. 

Anchors 
Ships sold to other countries 
Ships and other vessels built in any 

foreign country, except machinery . . . 
Ships and vessels, repairs on . . 
Wire rigging 

Order XII.—Building Materials. 
(See also Order 26.) 

Bricks and tiles . 
Brick, fire 
Cement 
Lime 
Slate, mantle and roofing 

51,339 
37,244 
22,445 

133,755 
2,731 

206,341 
325,280 

17,034 

435,333 
118,221 
711,558 

1,515,787 
96,015 

404,520 

36,289 
149,522 
137,124 
38,836 

153.193 

24,213 

58,529 
6,671 

35,833 

120,6' 
102,476 
315,701 

4,273 
43,890 

Value 
Duty. ' of 

Imports. 

17,800 
12,442 

7,794 
26,617 

928 

69,596 
83,368 

Free. 

35,762 
241,550 
428,161 

30,187 
130,702 

13,936 
50,634 
44,550 
12,465 
39,538 

Free. 

5,853 
1,707 

Free. 

37,166 
Free. 

75,924 
855 

9,264 

Duty. 

61,281 
44,463 
35,903 

155,082 
1,483 

321,000 
389,5O0i 

5.0461 
1 

473,082, 
276,512 
729,698 

1,693,663' 
93,145: 

392,105 

50,402 
258,633 
138,469 
56,583 

190,729 

16,000 

17,832 
3,131 

24,424 

82,382 
107,549 
283,253 

4,241 
40,581 

21,448 
12,963 
9,190 

30,450 
530 

112,372 
99,365 

Free. 

82,828 
247,569 
466,715 
32,101 

138,200 

25,752 
79,316 
40,851 
17,402 
56,469 

Free. 

1,783 
814 

Free. 

25,202 
Free. 

77,086 
850 

8,578 


