IMPORTS-1891 AND 1892-Continued.

ARTICLES.	1891		1892.	
	Value of Imports.	Duty.	Value of Imports.	Duty.
Class I.—Continued.	**************************************		S S	
Order VIII.—Arms, Ammunition, &c.		-		
Cartridges and cartridge cases Dynamite and other explosives Gun and blasting powder Rifles and other fire-arms Shot Order IX.—Machines, Tools and	51,339 37,244 22,445 133,755 2,731	17,800 12,442 7,794 26,617 928	61,281 44,463 35,963 155,082 1,483	21,448 12,963 9,190 30,450 530
Implements.			8	
Agricultural implements. Cutlery Diamond drills for prospecting	206,341 325,280 17,034	69,596 83,368 Free.		112,372 99,365 Free.
Fish hooks, nets and lines for use of the fisheries. Engines. Hardware. Machines and machinery Sewing machines Tools and utensils.	435,333 118,221 711,558 1,515,787 96,015 404,520	35,762 241,550 428,161 30,187 130,702	729,698 1,693,663 93,145	82,828 247,569 466,715 32,101 138,200
Order X.—Carriages, Harness, &c.				
Axles Carriages, wagons, sleighs, &c Harness and saddlery, whips, &c Parts of carriages Railway passenger cars	149,522 137,124	50,634 44,550 12,465	258,633 138,469 56,583	25,752 79,316 40,851 17,402 56,469
Order XI.—Ships, Boats, &c.				
Anchors	24,213	Free.	16,000	Free.
Ships and other vessels built in any foreign country, except machinery Ships and vessels, repairs on	58,529 6,671 35,833	1,707		1,783 814 Free.
Order XII.—Building Materials. (See also Order 26.)				
Bricks and tiles. Brick, fire. Cement. Lime. Slate, mantle and roofing	$ \begin{array}{r} 102,476 \\ 315,701 \\ 4,273 \end{array} $	75,924 855	107,549 283,253 4,241	25,202 Free. 77,086 850 8,578